DEKRA Testing and Certification GmbH
Handwerkstraße 15,
70565 Stuttgart
Germany
This report may not be reproduced, even in part, without the
written consent of DEKRA Testing and Certification GmbH.
This report may not be reproduced, even in part, without the

Test sample 1 Test sample 2
Test sample number PM ST 06358 PM ST 06359
Model designation CAGO FS 200 Family  CAGO FS 200 Family
Net weight / permissible total
weight
70 kg/ 225 kg 70 kg/ 225 kg
Motor / battery capacity Bosch Performance CX Cargo
Line / 625 Wh
Bosch Performance CX Cargo
Line / 625 Wh
Gear Hub gears
Enviolo Automatiq
Hub gear
Enviolo Automatiq
Front fork: SR SUNTOUR Mobie 32
suspension fork with thru axle
SR SUNTOUR Mobie 32
suspension fork with thru axle
Tyres Front wheel:
Schwalbe Big Ben Performance
balloon tyre (55-406)
Rear wheel:
Schwalbe Super Moto-X balloon
tyre (70-584)
Front wheel:
Schwalbe Big Ben Performance
balloon tyre (55-406)
Rear wheel:
Schwalbe Super Moto-X balloon
tyre (70-584)
Brake distribution system IBS Not available
Brake system Front wheel;
hydraulic, 2-piston,
Ø brake disc = 203 mm
Brake pads as good as new, run
in,
MAGURA CMe 4
Rear wheel:
hydraulic, 4-piston,
Ø brake disc = 220 mm
Brake pads as good as new,
bedded in, model
MAGURA CMe 5
Front wheel;
hydraulic, 2-piston,
Ø brake disc = 203 mm
Brake pads as good as new,
bedded in,
MAGURA CMe 4
Rear wheel:
Hydraulic, 4-piston,
Ø brake disc = 220 mm
Brake pads as good as new,
bedded in, model
MAGURA CMe 5
Table 1: Description of test samples
Test report no.: 343732200
DEKRA Testing and Certification GmbH
Handwerkstraße 15,
70565 Stuttgart
Germany
This report may not be reproduced, in whole or in part,
without the written consent of
DEKRA Testing and Certification GmbH.
This report may not be reproduced, even in part, without the
written consent of DEKRA Testing and Certification GmbH.
Q-F-25 CSM Test Report
Version V4
Page6 of 18